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Women / 1 / L1 e5 gp1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Noiran3223
International Panama

9.175 9.300 9.1009.150 36.725
4 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Julia Souza3432
Miami Gymnastics

9.225 8.550 9.1009.450 36.325
2 6 2 2T 2 

2 

Milan Cothiere3991
Sunny Gymnastics

8.350 9.100 9.3009.525 36.275
13 2 1 1 3T

3T

Maya Kasten1550
FGTC

9.300 8.950 8.8509.175 36.275
1 4 3 5T 3T

3T

Shayleigh Batt3635
Park Avenue

9.200 9.000 9.0508.900 36.150
3 3 8 4 5 

5 

Cali Cabrera3197
International Miami

8.725 8.750 8.5509.100 35.125
7 5 5 10 6 

6 

Destiny Hall2298
Before Gold

8.875 8.250 8.8258.950 34.900
6 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Evelina Vilchez1565
FGTC

8.925 8.150 8.6758.775 34.525
5 12 9 8T 8 

8 

Cataleya Osceola3638
Park Avenue

8.650 8.250 8.3008.750 33.950
8 8T 10 11 9 

9 

Anna-Lena Sprenger3639
Park Avenue

8.550 8.300 8.6758.250 33.775
9 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Sabrina Garcia3199
International Miami

8.475 6.800 8.8509.050 33.175
10T 14 6 5T 11 

11 

Sharon Vargas3222
International Panama

8.475 8.200 8.2258.000 32.900
10T 10T 14 12 12 

12 

Audrey Barzyk3634
Park Avenue

8.375 8.100 7.9508.450 32.875
12 13 12 14 13 

13 

Arianna Kirkland2294
Before Gold

7.875 8.200 7.9758.500 32.550
14 10T 11 13 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / L1 e5 gp2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nayla Vassor3990
Sunny Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.0259.375 36.875
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Camila Gonzalez3227
International Panama

9.000 9.275 9.1759.250 36.700
3T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Cruz3636
Park Avenue

9.075 8.950 9.2509.125 36.400
2 6 4 1 3 

3 

Victoria Ford3221
International Panama

8.900 9.100 9.0008.525 35.525
6T 3 12 4 4 

4 

Natalia Mora3247
InternationalBogota

9.000 8.925 8.7258.800 35.450
3T 7 8 7 5 

5 

Chloe Buitrago1537
FGTC

8.625 8.750 8.9509.100 35.425
9 8T 5 5 6 

6 

Fara Morales4381
International Panama

9.000 8.700 8.7758.700 35.175
3T 10T 9 6 7 

7 

Keiko Humar3637
Park Avenue

8.550 9.025 8.6758.900 35.150
10 5 7 8 8 

8 

Byanca Habosha3989
Sunny Gymnastics

8.900 8.175 8.5509.250 34.875
6T 12 2T 9 9 

9 

Camille Fernandez1542
FGTC

8.675 8.700 8.4508.650 34.475
8 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Emily Tabraue3640
Park Avenue

8.475 9.300 8.1258.550 34.450
11 1 11 12 11 

11 

Syrani Vaish3641
Park Avenue

8.000 8.750 8.4758.950 34.175
12 8T 6 10 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 e5 gp3
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Castro Him3225
International Panama

9.250 9.200 9.6009.500 37.550
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Camila Lopez3245
InternationalBogota

9.425 9.125 9.1509.175 36.875
1 4 7 3 2 

2 

Fabiana Morales3226
International Panama

9.325 9.150 8.7009.475 36.650
3 3 2 12 3 

3 

Danna Ullauri3805
Roll & Twist

9.400 8.550 9.2509.325 36.525
2 10 5 2 4 

4 

Luciana Devaldenebro3246
InternationalBogota

9.225 9.250 9.1008.875 36.450
5 1 10 5 5 

5 

Maria Buitrago Lopez3988
Sunny Gymnastics

9.125 8.925 8.8509.425 36.325
7T 7 3 7 6 

6 

Jeanne Charles3198
International Miami

9.150 8.850 8.8008.950 35.750
6 8T 9 9 7T

7T

Emma Lopez3244
InternationalBogota

9.125 9.050 9.1258.450 35.750
7T 5 12 4 7T

7T

Shyla Black3987
Sunny Gymnastics

8.450 9.025 8.7759.300 35.550
13 6 6 10 9 

9 

Kai DeFaria3433
Miami Gymnastics

8.975 8.500 8.9509.075 35.500
10 11 8 6 10 

10 

Bianca Eichenberger3266
InternationalBogota

9.075 8.850 8.8258.200 34.950
9 8T 13 8 11 

11 

Isabella Medero.3200
International Miami

8.800 7.150 8.7509.400 34.100
11 13 4 11 12 

12 

Sophie McEwan3201
International Miami

8.500 7.550 7.5008.800 32.350
12 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 e5 gp4
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Madrid3597
On Your Toes

9.600 9.550 9.5259.600 38.275
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Giullia Marcieri3598
On Your Toes

9.600 9.500 9.3259.500 37.925
1T 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Valeria  A Mendoza3599
On Your Toes

9.575 9.300 9.2509.650 37.775
3 4 2 7 3 

3 

Arianna Cardenas2427
CMG  Columbia

9.375 9.375 9.4508.725 36.925
6 3 12 3 4 

4 

Didiee Manu3228
International Panama

9.525 8.850 9.0759.300 36.750
4 7T 6 9 5 

5 

Valery Fuemayor3596
On Your Toes

9.400 8.125 9.4759.700 36.700
5 11 1 2 6 

6 

Daniela Neely-Colon3600
On Your Toes

9.325 9.100 8.6259.500 36.550
7 5 4T 11 7 

7 

Madison Jordan2293
Before Gold

8.775 8.900 9.4009.200 36.275
12 6 7 4 8 

8 

Trinity Starling2296
Before Gold

9.000 8.675 9.3758.850 35.900
11 9 11 5 9 

9 

Layla Pedigo2295
Before Gold

8.700 8.850 9.1509.175 35.875
13 7T 8 8 10 

10 

Eli Arrubla1534
FGTC

9.050 8.350 8.6509.100 35.150
9T 10 10 10 11 

11 

Tahiz Morillo4319
Tecnica del Norte

9.150 7.850 8.6009.125 34.725
8 12 9 12 12 

12 

Camila Naranjo4320
Tecnica del Norte

9.050 7.000 8.0508.425 32.525
9T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Panama L 112.025 28.100 27.775 28.275 27.875
11 1 1

2 Park Avenue L 108.200 26.925 27.325 26.975 26.975
22 2 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 On Your Toes S 114.400 28.775 28.350 28.950 28.325
11 1 1

2 InternationalBogota S 109.425 27.775 27.425 26.850 27.375
32 2 4

3 Before Gold S 108.325 26.650 26.425 27.325 27.925
24 3 3

4 FGTC S 107.525 27.275 26.400 27.375 26.475
43 4 2
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